Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT						
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME						
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA								
		N	lame	Execution Date					
Dainippon Screen Eng	gineering of Am	nerica,	LLC	06/24/2005					
RECEIVING PARTY DATA									
Name:	S. Ten Nines (Califor	mia, LLC						
Street Address:	17942 Cowan	Ave.							
City:	Irvine								
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA								
Postal Code:	92614	92614							
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number									
		08217							
CORRESPONDENCE DATA									
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	r: (805)230-1355 Mence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 8052301350 nabeloe@socalip.com ent Name: SoCal IP Law Group LLP te 1: 310 N. Westlake Blvd. te 2: Suite 120								
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			S037-P08822US						
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R: Nicole M. Abeloe								
			Change from Dainippon Screen Engineering LLC Change from Dainippon Screen Engineering LLC	· +					

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

JUN 2 8 2005

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 021842 FRAME: 0796

Sec/State Form CE-107 (REV 03/31/05)

				DATE 7-1-05					
		f California tary of State	ENDO In the office of the	RSED - FIL of the Secretary of State of California	ED				
	LIMITED LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF A	JUN 27 2005							
	A \$30.00 filing fee must acco	mpany this form.							
	IMPORTANT - Read instructions before	ore completing this form.	This So	ace For Filing Use Only	,				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY							
	200309910066	Dainippon Screen Engineering of			·				
	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE I	NFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED	ADDITIONAL PAGES	MAY BE ATTACHED IF					
_	NECESSARY. A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LTD. LIABILITY CO." OR THE ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "LLC.")								
	S. Ten Nines California, LLC								
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WI	ILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE):						
	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	Y MEMBER(S)							
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ARTIC	Les of organization:							
	D. OTHER MATTERS TO BE INCLUDED IN A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. OT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE	'YED MATTERS MAY INCI 1996 A		3 DAIS ON NUMMER) ARE MAD THE LIMITE				
		HER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A E OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	THAT WILL CAUSE TH	E DISSOLUTION.					
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	'YED MATTERS MAY INCI 1996 A		3 DAIS ON NUMMER	DARE MADI THE UMITEI 2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH July	DAY		2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	MONTH July	DAY		2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH July	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH July	DAY	1 YEAR	2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MML SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President	MONTH Juiy	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MMA	MONTH Juiy	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MML SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President	MONTH Juiy	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MMA SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED RETURN TO:	MONTH Juiy	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL WWW- SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED	MONTH July ERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MMA SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED RETURN TO: I NAME Steven Stevenson FIRM S. Ten Nines California, LLC ADDRESS 17942 Cowan Avenue	MONTH July ERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PI Muni- SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Staven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED RETURN TO: NAME Steven Stevenson FIRM S. Ten Nines California, LLC ADDRESS 17942 Cowan Avenue CITY/STATE Irvine, CA	MONTH July ERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PL MMA SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Steven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED RETURN TO: I NAME Steven Stevenson FIRM S. Ten Nines California, LLC ADDRESS 17942 Cowan Avenue	MONTH July ERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC	1 YEAR	2005				
- 	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. DT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PI Muni- SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Staven Stevenson, Vice President TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED RETURN TO: NAME Steven Stevenson FIRM S. Ten Nines California, LLC ADDRESS 17942 Cowan Avenue CITY/STATE Irvine, CA	MONTH July ERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INST	DAY DAY TRUMENT, WHICH EXEC June 24, J DATE	1 YEAR	2005 DEED.				

TOTAL P.04

RECORDED: 11/17/2008

ļ

.